HIGH PERFORMANCE & GREEN WORKING HUNTER

CH BOUCHERON
RES MASTERPIECE
3rd  SNOWCLOUD
4th  KYGO

CONFORMATION HUNTER
CH KAATERSKIL

RES CORA

3rd  MAGURO

PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'3"
CH CENTRAL PARK

RES SUGAR MAGNOLIA

3rd  BRIGHTWORK

4th  INSPIRATION

5th 24K MAGIC

6th DELLA DAZE

PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'6"

DEBBIE SMITH
PAIGE MOOSE
MERALEX FARM
WENDY PERALTA

KEVIN EUFEMIA
DEBBIE SMITH
KEVIN EUFEMIA

MARY EUFEMIA
HANNAH KLEINMAN
COVENTRY BERG
MINDY CARREJA
MARY McNEEL
GRETA POGUE

"ACTION Z" MEMORIAL PERPETUAL TROPHY

CH MY WAY

RES CORA

3rd VEGASII

4th  VIOLETS ARE BLUE
5th  LENNOX

6th  INSIGNIA

GREEN HUNTER 3'
CH MTM AVANTI
RES NEW LOOK

3rd  INDELIBLE

4th WYSTERIA LANE

5th  FOR OBVIOUS REASONS

6th DEVO

GREEN HUNTER 3'3
CH CALIGUA

RES .M. GOLD

3rd ELENAT

4th  GABRIEL

5th  INDELIBLE

6th  QUIET TIME

THOROUGHBRED HUNTER
CH BEYOND COMPARISON
RES HEART OF A SAINT

3rd  DOWNTOWN DETROIT
4th HMS CHANDLER

5th  SECOND LOVE

6th  LITTLE BIT FOOLISH

NON-THOROUGHBRED HUNTER

CH CHINCHINO

RES CENTARA

3rd  UMAKO DE VIRGINIA
4th  JASMIN de BORNIVAL Z
5th  VERDANA Z

6th  GLOBAL ENTRY

STACEY VERTULLO
DEBBIE SMITH

KIM BURNETTE
DIANE WELTER
ALYSSA CROFT
KAYLA STEINMETZ

NINA BUTLER
DANIELLE HARRIS
NICOLA BEISEL
PAULA PELL

ROBIN SWINDERMAN
ROBIN SWINDERMAN

SUZANNE CAYATTE
BAILEY BENNER
KRISTEN CONROY
LAURA GURTIS
NICOLA BEISEL
DONALD STEWART

KERNAN HODGES
KERNAN HODGES
RACHEL FUGATE
GABRIELLA SOLAMON
TRAUDI MILLER-MOSS
RACHEL FUGATE

AVERY SKETCH
MORGAN MULCAHY
CLAIRE DAVIDSON
KEVIN EUFEMIA
WENDY PERALTA
HADLEY WIMSATT

710
176
50
10

448
174
76

1980
1192
992
980
924
392

1340
1278
432
300
293
194

1150
912
684
472
436
330

2178
1064
352
304
120
24

1652
870
504
376
124

14

904
638
401
308
212
146

AMATEUR-OWNER HUNTER 3'6"

CH MY WAY

AMATEUR-OWNER HUNTER 3'3"

CH CENTRAL PARK
RES CRISTAL

3rd MY WAY

4th  VARINA

5th  INGO de KALVARIE
6th  BRIGHTWORK

CHILDRENS HUNTER 15-17

STACEY VERTULLO

MARY EUFEMIA
SYDNEY WRIGHT
STACEY VERTULLO
DORIAN CIESLAK
DOMINIQUE GONZALEZ
COVENTRY BERG

GEORGEANN POWERS/FOXWOOD FARM PERPETUAL TROPHY

CH UMAKO DE VIRGINIA
RES CALVIN KLEIN

3rd  HERCULES

4th  ANSWERED PRAYER
5th  ELENAT

6th  GOOD EGG

CHILDRENS HUNTER 14 & UNDER

CH LLANOS

RES DIAMOND RIO
3rd  JIMMY BUFFETT
4th CONTENTED

5th  ERENZO

6th CEDRIC

ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 18-35

CLAIRE DAVIDSON
REBECCA ROSENGARD
MADELINE MURCH
GRACE SHANKLE
KRISTEN CONROY
EMILY GIOVINO

BAILEY BENNER
SCHUYLER DAYNER
LILLY MACK

SHEILA SLACK
SCHUYLER DAYNER
LYNDSEY KEEN

GEORGE HOCHSCHWENDER PERPETUAL MEMORIAL TROPHY

CH CENTARA

RES MTM AVANTI

3rd  JASMIN de BORNIVAL Z
4th  KAATERSKIL

5th  INGO de KALVARIE

6th FLORAYA ISF

ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 36 & OVER

CH 24K MAGIC

RES CALIGUA

3rd FREQUENT FLIER
4th  CORA

5th  ATTERBURY

6th  ZINA

ADULT HUNTER 2'6"
CH AUGUSTINO
RES CASSIQUE

3rd FEMME FATALE
4th  LE ELAZE

5th  KINGSWAY

6th CHAPEAU

CHILDRENS HUNTER 2'6"
CH ONTOP

RES MY SOULMATE

3rd  HARD KNOCKS LIFE
4th  VERDANA

5th  ANSWERED PRAYER
6th  WESTMINSTER

MORGAN MULCAHY
KAITLYN BUTLER
KEVIN EUFEMIA

KEVIN EUFEMIA
DOMINIQUE GONZALEZ
OLIVIA SWANSON

MARY McNEEL
SUZANNE CAYATTE
DEBBIE SMITH
DEBBIE SMITH
RHONDA BARTOLACCI
SARA JENKINS

ANN SCOTTON
WENDY SHELL
CHELSEA BLACKIE
SLOAN POWELL
NEALE MONTGOMERY
ALLISON COLETTI

HAILEY DeBRUNNER
AMELIA REDD
EMILY SUDDERTH
MCcKENZIE CASPER
GRACE SHANKLE
EVA HURLEBAUS

88

837
208
144
50
32
28

686
600
468
464
372
224

1468
936
820
466
293
288

1080
794
624
498
476
170

884
832
828
352
199
170.5

686
426
408
400
342
296



JUNIOR HUNTER 3'6"
"IMAGINE THAT" PERPETUAL MEMORIAL TROPHY

CH MASTERPIECE PAIGE MOOSE

RES GABRIEL CAMRYN HALLEY
3rd COBELLINI"F" Z MADELINE JORDAN
4th QUINTILUS PAIGE MOOSE

5th  CALINO 60 MINA GODDEN

JUNIOR HUNTER 3'3"
"HOME ALONE" PERPETUAL MEMORIAL TROPHY

CH MAHONEY HANNAH HILAL

RES LONDON T SCHUYLER DAYNER
3rd .M. GOLD BAILEY BENNER

4th  STAKKO AIR ZWEI FIONA SUTTON

5th
6th

DEVIL WEARS PRADA
ERENZO

EMMA BRENEISEN
SCHUYLER DAYNER

SMALL PONY HUNTER

"DISCO DUCK" PERPETUAL MEMORIAL TROPHY

CH TINA TURNER LAUREN GEE

RES BIT OF LAUGHTER LAUREN GEE

3rd JUBILEE JOLE KOSLOSKE
4th  BLACK FORREST JULIA OSTROFF

5th  CLOVERMEADE WINDSURFER LILYANA SPAFFORD
6th  NAUTIQUA DEBBY GIBSON

MEDIUM PONY HUNTER

CH EDITORS NOTE LAUREN GEE
RES STERLING LAUREN GEE
3rd  GOLDRUSH EVANA SOMAREDDY

4th WOODLAND'S KENNEDY
5th  BEST OF THE BEST
6th  VIENNA

CHARLOTTE MACK
CLAYTON FARRELL
LAUREN GEE

LARGE PONY HUNTER
"BRIGHT 'N' SHINY" PERPETUAL MEMORIAL TROPHY

CH EASTSIDE LAUREN GEE

RES LAFAYETTE PARK EVANA SOMAREDDY
3rd CHIC IN TIME JOLE KOSLOSKI

4th  SPECIAL AGENT LILLY MACK

5th  SOUTHERN RHAPSODY SUSANNAH MORRELL
6th  ATLAS 1ZZY GREEN

GREEN PONY HUNTER
CH FAIR AND SQUARE
RES | LOVE YOU A LATTE

AVA O'DONNELL
LAUREN STUDSTILL

3rd ATLAS 1ZZY GREEN
4th MIDDLETON BILL SCHAUB
5th  LUMIERE SUSANNAH MORRELL

6th  BETTER THAN A BOYFRIEND CARA JENSEN

SMALL/MEDIUM CHILDRENS PONY HUNTER

"MY BLUE HEAVEN" PERPETUAL MEMORIAL TROPHY

CH CHERRYBROOK JUST BLUE IN LILYANA SPAFFORD
RES WOODLANDS KENNEDY CHARLOTTE MACK

3rd EDORABLE LOLA DISHMAN
4th  SOMERMIST JAILHOUSE ROCK JOLE KOSLOSKE
5th  MARDI GRAS MARTINI ALIVIA McGEE
6th  MARANTHA PIZZAZZ LOLA DISHMAN

592
516
492
468

40

956
742
714
610
344
280

4124
1296
1158
664
546
336

1796
1492
1109
934
664
526

3639
980
808
594
148
100

1272
626
610
424
160
136

1892
1048
660
563
432
408

PLEASURE HORSE/PONY

"INTUITION" PERPETUAL MEMORIAL TROPHY

CH PRETTY IN PAISLEY

JUNIOR JUMPER

CH SUPER STAR
RES HEART OF GOLD
3rd  ARCHER

4th  AUBADE VA

5th  PRIME TIME

6th  CONTI

6th  VEGAS I

CHILDRENS JUMPER

HAILEY DeBRUNNER

ELIZABETH SUDDATH
SARAH STEADMAN
MARLEE ALTIZER
SARAH STEADMAN
SOPHIA BARON
CATALINA PERALTA
MARY STAVOLA

IVY ZOLA MEMORIAL PERPETUAL TROPHY

CH SUPER STAR

RES TOUJOURS

3rd  BROWNIE AND CREAM
4th  FINISTERRA

5th  LADY CLEARWAY

6th  CATHABANTA

AMATEUR-OWNER JUMPER
CH MTM CATOKI'S CLEVER
RES MTM EXCELSIOR

3rd  FEINSCHNITT

4th  INSPIRADO

5th  DIAMANT'S LEGACY
6th  BELIA

ADULT AMATEUR JUMPER
CH VIVA

RES KEALKIL BLUE BOY
3rd  LAMONDALE BISOU
4th  BAHAMA BOY

5th  CASCAVAL Z

6th  ENVYZ

(OPEN) 1.3m + JUMPER

CH FIGO

RES SUNTENDRA SN

3rd  CASILIAS FROM SECOND LIFE Z
4th  ADELITA

5th  STITCH

6th OBOS PEPPERPOT

6th COBIANO

LOW CHILDRENS JUMPER
CH REMONTA LAMIACA
RES PERIWINKLE

3rd  BILLABONG

4th  STELLA

5th  TELL ME RAMONI

6th  GLOBAL ENTRY

LOW ADULT JUMPER

CH VABIENZ

RES HISTOIRE du LAUBRY
3rd  FLORAYAISF

4th  ENVY Z

5th  VINCITORE

6th  LAMONDALE BISOU

ELIZABETH SUDDATH
KATE NEILY

LAWSON WHITAKER
LAWSON WHITAKER
OLIVIA IGLESIAS
OLIVIA IGLESIAS

KATLYNN BUTLER
KATLYNN BUTLER
DOMINIQUE GONZALEZ
HAYLEY WATERS
JORDAN PETERSON
KATE McCAFFREY

ASHLEY WALLACE
EMERALD McKAY
BRIDGET EARL
EILEEN O'LEARY
AMY YODER
CHLOE DOYLE

JAIME GIBSON
DEBBIE SMITH
CATALINA PERALTA
EZEQUIEL PERALTA
AMY YODER

DANA NOGA

JAMIE STRYKER

REBECCA ROSENGARD
MOLLY RYAN

AIMEE HOLTZAPPLE
MADISON RAMSEY
AMELIA PELLECCHIA
HADLEY WIMSATT

LAURIE BIRNBACH
MELANIE MARKHAM
OLIVIA SWANSON
CHLOE DOYLE
ALEXANDRIA HATFIELD
BRIDGET EARL

410
204
134
124
78
52
52

1232
800
586
444
354
216

532
400
178
120
64
52

494
380
274
226
110

90

328
176
80
62
50
44
a4

1140
324
160
112

58
32

356
318
280
228
212
210



LARGE CHILDRENS PONY HUNTER

CH NEPTUNE ISABEL BERTELSEN

RES SOMERMIST PILOT SCHUYLER DAYNER
3rd  SUGARBROOK BODIE BLUE STELLA CHURCH

4th MONOGRAM LAUREN GEE

5th  M'PIRE AVA O'DONNELL

6th LAFAYETTE PARK EVANA SOMAREDDY

SHORT/LONG STIRRUP HUNTER

CH SUGARBROOK BODIE BLUE STELLA CHURCH
RES CRONKITE ELLA HILLARY

3rd  MIDNIGHT MOON ELLIE BLAIR

4th  FOOL'S GOLD INGRID RUFFOLO
5th  LIONHEART ALISON HASBACH
6th  WILLY WONKA CHARLESTON ROHR

11 & UNDER EQUITATION
CH LAUREN STUDSTILL

RES LILYANA SPAFFORD

3rd EVANA SOMAREDDY
4th  LOLA DISHMAN

5th  LILY GEIGER

6th  CHARLOTTE MACK

12-14 EQUITATION

CH SAVANNAH STRASBERG
RES LYNDSEY KEEN

3rd  SKYLAR GURTIS

4th MADISON RAMSEY

5th  EMERSON MAIER

6th  SCHUYLER DAYNER

15-17 EQUITATION

LAWSON MAYFIELD PERPETUAL MEMORIAL TROPHY
CH MADISON RYAN

RES MADELINE JORDAN

3rd  ALYSSA CROFT

4th HADLEY WIMSATT

5th  CATALINA PERALTA

6th  NICOLE STRASBERG

2'6" ADULT EQUITATION
CH CHELSEA BLACKIE
RES ANN SCOTTON

3rd  WENDY SHELL

4th  ALLISON COLETTI
5th  SLOAN POWELL
6th  KYLIE HARVILL

744
644
560
448
344
172

1048

412
304
264
140
138

932
712
360
354
336
248

791
716
666
602
368
246

928
707
441
350
342
320

692
550
312
200
116
102

THOROUGHBRED JUMPER

CH ROSTROPOVICH RACHEL FUGATE
RES DOWNTOWN DETROIT RACHEL FUGATE
3rd  ATTABOY RACHEL FUGATE

ADULT EQUITATION

THE JIMMIE I. TOLLERTON MEMORIAL CUP
CH MORGAN MULCAHY

RES DANIELLE HARRIS

3rd  SHEILA SLACK

4th  DORIAN CIESLAK

5th  KOLBY POTT

6th  SLOAN POWELL

CFHJA HORSE EQUITATION

MARIE SPEED PERPETUAL MEMORIAL TROPHY
CH MADISON RYAN

RES MACIE SOUSA

3rd CLAIRE DAVIDSON

4th  MADISON RAMSEY

5th  LYNDSEY KEEN

6th  ALYSSA CROFT

CFHJA PONY EQUITATION

AUDREY CHESNEY PERPETUAL TROPHY
CH LILYANA SPAFFORD

RES JOLE KOSLOSKE

3rd  CHARLOTTE MACK

4th  LILY GEIGER

4th  LOLA DISHMAN

6th  PAYTON RODRIGUEZ

6th  LUCY MASSUCCI

2'6" CHILDRENS EQUITATION
CH HOPE SHANKLE

RES ANNA NIGHTENGALE
3rd  KENDALL KING

4th  EMILY SUDDERTH

5th  McKENZIE CASPER

6th  GRACE SHANKLE

SHORT/LONG STIRRUP EQUITATION

JAMES BRUNDAGE PERPETUAL MEMORIAL TROPHY
CH STELLA CHURCH

RES ELLA HILLARY

3rd ELLIE BLAIR

4th CHARLESTON ROHR

5th  CLAIRE YOUNT

6th  ALISON HASBACH

464
68
22

680
538
404
336
284
224

36
30
28
16.5
12
10

38
32
20
16
16
10
10

524
320
280
263
256
236

552
412
288
219
160

88



BABY GREEN HUNTER
CH AUGUSTINO

RES M'PIRE

3rd  MONOGRAM

4th  KH KASINO

5th  BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY

LOW HUNTER
CH CASSIQUE
RES MALVERN HILL

3rd ANSWERED PRAYER

4th  TIME OUT
5th  FEMME FATALE
6th  KH CASINO

LOW HUNTER NON-PRO
CH FEMME FATALE
RES CHAPEAU

3rd  INDIGO SAPPHIRE
4th  QUEEN OF HEARTS
4th  ELSA

6th  GOLDRUSH

BEGINNER HUNTER

CH ENDLESS OPTIONS
RES ARLEY'S STARBOY
3rd BOBBIDI BOO

4th  LAFFY TAFFY

5th  FARNLEY GONE PLATINUM

6th SPARKLE LATTE

DIVISIONS SANCTIONED AT 4 CFHJA TAMPA SHOWS ONLY

ANN SCOTTON

AVA O'DONNELL
LAUREN GEE

EMILY SUDDERTH
GABBY SAVETTIERE

WENDY SHELL
ANNA NIGHTENGALE
GRACE SHANKLE
ANNA TSAMBIS
CHELSEA BLACKIE
EMILY SUDDERTH

CHELSEA BLACKIE
ALLISON COLETTI
CAITLYN HALSNIK
GABBY SAVETTIERE
SANDY HABER
EVANA SOMAREDDY

HANNAH SERFASS
STEPHANIE MARKHAM
STELLA CHURCH
ALLISON BECK
ALLISON BECK
SOPHIE FRANKS

MODIFIED CHILDRENS/ADULT HUNTER

CH JIMMY BUFFETT
RES LE ELAZE

3rd ELENAT

4th HERCULES

5th  CENTARA

6th  JASMIN de BORNIVAL Z

CROSSRAILS HUNTER

CH FARNLEY GONE PLATINUM
RES SHENANDOAH CARNATION
3rd ALITTLE BIT OF MAGIC

4th  TEDDY BEAR
5th  PRIMA BALLERINA

CFHJA GRAND CHAMPION HUNTER

CH CENTRAL PARK

LILLY MACK

SLOAN POWELL
KRISTEN CONROY
MADELINE MURCH
MORGAN MULCAHY
GRETA POGUE

OLIVIA DUKAS
AMELIE SESSUMS
AMELIE SESSUMS
SOPHIA KENDRICK
SOFIA FAYAD

MARY EUFEMIA

CFHJA GRAND CHAMPION PONY HUNTER

CH TINA TURNER

LAUREN GEE

CFHJA HIGH SCORE EQUITATION RIDER
RAYE P. WADSWORTH PERPETUAL MEMORIAL TROPHY

CH MADISON RYAN

338
208
184
168

24

416
216
204
120
48
44

446
186
118
64
64
48

176
80
58
50
40
28

264
160
120
68
56
40

408
240
180
48
34

3740

4124

964

.75-.85 JUMPER

CH CASATTI

RES PEGASE de THURGIS
3rd  LILLIAN G

4th NICOTRA

4th  BRILJANT

4th  FUEGO

4th  SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE

BEGINNER EQUITATION

CH  CAITLYN HALSNIK
RES HANNAH SERFASS
3rd  INGRID RUFFOLO

4th  ALLISON BECK

5th  SOPHIE FRANKS

6th  STEPHANIE MARKHAM

CHILDRENS EQUITATION

CH REBECCA ROSENGARD
RES SAVANNAH STRASBERG
3rd  LILLY MACK

3rd  ISABEL BERTELSEN

5th  EMERSON MAIER

6th  CHLOE HALSNIK

CHILDRENS PONY EQUITATION
CH JOLE KOSLOSKE

RES ISABEL BERTELSEN

3rd  SYDNEY MUNCH

4th  SCHUYLER DAYNER

5th  ALLISON BECK

6th  LOLA DISHMAN

CROSSRAILS EQUITATION
CH SOFIA FAYAD

CH OLIVIA DUKAS

3rd  AMELIE SESSUMS
4th  SOPHIA KENDRICK

WALK TROT COMBINED
CH GABRIELLA VITALE
RES ELLA SCHORSCH
3rd  SOFIA FAYAD

4th  EMILY PATARINI

GRAND PRIX

CH TOUT BLEU de VAINS

RES CONTI

3rd  VANTASTICO

4th  JUST LUCK

5th  STITCH

6th  FINE FLEUR

6th  CASILIAS FROM SECOND LIFE Z

ROBERT CALDWELL MEMORIAL JUNIOR SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD

HANNAH HILAL

JAMEY HODGSON MEMORIAL SENIOR SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD

DEBBIE SMITH

JOIE DEMESA

ELLA ALVAREZ
SYDNEY GRODOTZ
ANDRE LUIS PAGGIARO
STEPHANIE LETTS
DEBBIE SMITH

ASHLEY WILSON

DANA WATERS

WENDY PERALTA
DONALD STEWART
DANA WATERS

AMY YODER

LAUREL BLAKEMORE MD
WENDY PERALTA

WATERS EDGE FARM

FOX FLOWER FARM

234
164
40
24
24
24
24

200
112
104
88
34
32

88
72
64
64
40
38

278
96
80
72
62
48

160
160
108

68

264
128
104

56

$4,500
$1,000
$900
$750
$660
$500
$500



